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Welcome	 to	 the

1st	 Asian	 Pacific	 
dCache	 workshop
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Agenda 

Welcome 

Installation and Configuration 
Tutorial I 

Installation and Configuration 
Tutorial II 

dCache in a nutshell 

dCache Master Class I 
“Stuff you probability didn’t know” 

dCache Master Class II 
“Identity and gPlazma” 

Morning Afternoon 

Coffee Break 

Lunch 

Coffee Break 

9:00 

9:15 

10:30 

11:00 

13:00 

14:00 

14:30 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 
Bye Bye 

Gerd Behrmann 

Paul Millar 

Patrick  Fuhrmann 

Christian and Oleg 

Christian and Oleg 
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dCache team in the room 
(in alphabetic order)  

•  Christian 
•  “Shawn” Chun-Cheng 
•  Doris 
•  Oleg 
•  Paul 
•  Tigran 
•  And myself 
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Have fun 


